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SHEATH TERMINATIONS

Select sheath termination option style by order code number from tables below

Bulk material with squared end

1” stripped leads

1/2” NPT steel hex ftg.-2” bare
lead or select leads from table 4

1/2” NPT SS hex ftg.-2” bare lead
or select leads from table 4

1/4” NPT SS hex ftg.-2” bare lead
or select leads from table 4

SHEATH  TERMINATIONS
ORDER
CODE DESCRIPTION
01

02(*)

37C

38C

38B

*Insert add’l. strip length if required (04 = 4” strip)

*Not avail. with teflon or PVC insulated leadwire

T T

Extension leadwire transition
ftg.  with relief spring (350°F max.)

Ext. leadwire trans. ftg. w/o relief
spring or heat shrink (350°F max)

Extension leadwire transition
ftg. with relief spring (1000°F max.)
Extension leadwire transition ftg.
with heat shrink tubing  (350°F max.)
In-line same size transition with
moisture proof seal (350°F max)
(3/16", 1/4", 3/8" sheath only)

Ext. leadwire trans. ftg. w/o relief
spring or heat shrink (1000°F max)
Teflon coating both sheath and
leads - specify total length of teflon
coating    Example:  T T (36)

19H*

19

18

16

15H*

15
DESCRIPTION

ORDER
CODE

LEADWIRE  TRANSITIONS
(Requires Tbl. 4 and 5 Selections)

Male plug (350°F)

Male plug with
mating jack (350°)

Female jack (350°)
Female jack with
mating plug (350°)
Mini. male plug (350°)

PLUG  and  JACK TERMINATIONS
ORDER
CODE DESCRIPTION
03

04

39
40

05 1/16,1/8,3/16

Mini. male plug with
mating jack (350°)

Mini. jack (350°)

Mini. jack with
mating plug (350°)

06

41
42

1/16 thru 3/8

1/16,1/8,3/16

1/16,1/8,3/16
1/16,1/8,3/16

1/16 thru 3/8

1/16 thru 3/8
1/16 thru 3/8

Compression L bracket
500°F plug or jack
800°F plug or jack (w/comp. L bracket)

Solid pin plug (standard w/800°F plug)

OPTIONS AVAILABLE  (Codes 03, 04, 30, 40 only)

(Add Suffix to Connector Code Number)

L
M
H
SD

SHEATH
O.D.

Cast aluminum screw cover head with
brass comp. ftg. to hold sheath to head

Cast iron screw cover head with 1/2”
NPT steel hex mounting fitting

Cast aluminum screw cover head with
1/2” NPT steel hex mounting fitting
Cast aluminum screw cover head with
1/2” NPT SS hex mounting fitting
Cast iron screw cover head with brass
comp. fitting to hold sheath to head

Cast iron screw cover head with 1/2”
NPT SS hex mounting fitting

36

35

34

33

32

31

DESCRIPTION
ORDER
CODE

HEAD  TERMINATIONS

300  SERIES
CAST IRON and CAST ALUMINUM

Note: For white polypropylene FDA compliant head,
change codes 53, 54, or 55 to 63, 64, or 65

Miniature plastic head w/brass sheath to
head ftg. with 3/8” NPT conduit opening

Grey delrin screw cover head with brass
comp. fitting to hold sheath to head

Grey delrin screw cover head with
1/2” NPT steel hex mounting fitting

Grey delrin screw cover head with
1/2” NPT SS hex mounting fitting

55

54

53

17

THERMO  PLASTIC

Open ceramic body wafer head
(1 1/8” OD x 5/8” TH)  (1/8”,3/16,1/4” OD sheaths)

Miniature steel head supplied with
compression fitting for flex armor

Explosion proof aluminum head with
1/2” NPT steel hex mounting fitting

Explosion proof aluminum head with
1/2” NPT SS hex mounting fitting

Miniature nickel plated steel head with
brass comp. ftg. to hold sheath to head

26

25

21

20

14
MISCELLANEOUS

Head with internal ground screw
(order codes 20, 21, and 31 thru 36)

Protective white epoxy coating (2 mil
thick) (order codes 20,21, and 31 thru 36)

1/4” NPT SS hex mounting fitting
(order codes 17,21,25,26,33,36,55, and 65)

Stainless steel tags

Stainless compression fitting to hold
sheath to head in place of brass (order
codes 31,34,17,53,63,25, and 26 only)

1/2” NPT bushing for conduit openingCC

W

S

I

B

GS

OPTIONS  AVAILABLE
(Add Suffix to Head Code Numbers)

Ceramic terminal block (order codes
53,54,55,63,64,65) (supplied as standard
with 3/8” OD sheaths)

Y

- -

Table 3 Table 5Table 4

01A, 306

Table 2EXAMPLE ORDER
NUMBER: -J48012GM
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